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FIPC BASIC FORM

PREFLIGHT NOTES

PROCEDURE:
VOR-A AMDT 3C

AIRPORT NAME: AIRPORT ID: SPECIAL CONTROL NO:

CITY: ST: ORIG CHART DATE:FAC ID:

DFL TYPE: THIRD PARTY: EST. TIME ON SITE: REIMB. NUMBER:

FAA Form 8200-17 (12-2013)

CHECK ONE:
FLT CK REQ NFCR REJECT

REVIEWER: DATE:

COMMENTS:

CPV COMPLETE?
YES NO

PROCEDURE RESULTS
INSPECTION DATE: CREW #: INSTRUMENT PROCEDURE STATUS:N #:

YES

ARINC CODING:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: PRINTED NAME:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR REMARKS:

YES

BREWSTER FLD KHDE BP-02-278-25

HOLDREGE NE 06/12/2025EAR

PROC/A 0.4

X

03/20/2025 VN400 N84

MILLER, MICHAEL SCOTT

3108ABAC0A744BF0A9AE05C0E25D67DA
PTS TASK ID:

NOTAM INITIATED?
NOX

SAT UNSAT

IN-FLIGHT OBSTACLE REPORT
OBSTRUCTION ID #: COORDINATES OR LOCATION: GNSS ALTITUDE (MSL): BAROMETRIC ALTITUDE (MSL): HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL:

SAT/GOLDSAT W/CHANGESSATX UNSAT

michael s miller @ 03/20/2025 18:28
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Jantzen L Taylor
Text Box
Active Procedure
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EAR VOR on V220 northeast 

Procedure NA for arrivals at 

I-EAR  18

GABEE

I-EAR  22.5

MAGRY

 

and I-EAR DME required.

    SM. DME from I-EAR localizer. Simultaneous reception of EAR VOR 

use EAR altimeter setting and increase all MDAs 80 feet, and all visibilities

Circling NA to Rwys 11 and 29. When local altimeter setting not received, 
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and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 3900.

on EAR VOR R-217 to GABEE/I-EAR 18 DME 

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing left turn to 3900 

C

FIG

BREWSTER FLD

BREWSTER FLD

3445
2780

2656

2575

2449

3456

212
° (T)

4
7
0
1
 X
 7

5

2
9

36

1
1

18

2429 X 300

L

A

T

L

L

IEAR EAR

R-217
EAR 18

  I-EAR

 GABEE

2459

2
1
2
° 
(T
)

2
1
2
° 
(T
)

PROTOTYPE-NOT FOR NAVIGATION



Jantzen L Taylor
Text Box
BREWSTER FLD (KHDE)
HOLDREDGE, NE
VOR-A AMDT 3C
NEW CIRCLING OBS
100K



Jantzen L Taylor
Text Box
BREWSTER FLD (KHDE)
HOLDREDGE, NE
VOR-A AMDT 3C
FINAL AND MISSED 
100K



Jantzen L Taylor
Text Box
BREWSTER FLD (KHDE)
HOLDREDGE, NE
VOR-A AMDT 3C
FINAL, MISSED, HOLDING 
500K




